
Department Government
Identifi 

cation No.
Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amoun

t 

covere

d by 

securit

y

interes

t

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Wheth

er 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share 

in CoC, 

if

applica

ble

1 EPFO EPFO OC-1 02-09-24 35,797,857.00                35,797,857.00                    Unsecured - -                     - - - - - 35,797,857.00                -

2 Income Tax 

Department

Income Tax 

Department

OC-2 10-10-24 159,459.00                     159,459.00                         Unsecured - -                     -

- - - - 159,459.00                      -

35,957,316.00                35,957,316.00                    - - -                     35,957,316.00                

Amoun

t of 

contin

gent 

claim

Amoun

t of 

any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may

be set-

off

Amoun

t of 

claim 

not 

admitt

ed

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remar

ks, if 

any

Total

Sl.

No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: Proplarity Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Date of commencement of CIRP: 03rd July 2024 (Order received on 09.07.2024)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

List of Operational Creditors Govt. Authorities as on: 18th October,  2024


